MASTER 10/16/2024

1 -- Sticks and Stones

Tim Gleason

Steve Albanese

630.235.4722
617.694.7241

Ken Duncan 810.329.5999
Marv Eavers 753-2582
4 -- Eight Balls

Roger Wright
Bob Caprio
Dennis Gilbert
John Lindstrom

618.322.2161
205-6174

303.550.5910
856.655.3506

7 -- Salty Dogs

Roger Barrera
Bill Lyons
Hal MacDonald

Stan Westbrook

259-6341
259-7035
732.425.0550
446-0173

10 -- Sharp Shooters

Jim Turner

Tom Berkeridge

David Kelley
Steve Wood

419.261.7186
443.926.6197
618.402.6592
205-6633

13 -- Clean Break

Doug Edwards

Bill MacEntee
Ed Pearson

Darwin Rybandt

775-4049
753-3869
753-9752
633-5664

16 -- Rough Riders

OBG Men's Billiard League

Fall 2024 LEAGUE ROSTER
http://obgbilliards.com

2 -- Donald Ducks

Chuck Heise
Phil Bohner
Conrad Gusfa
Paul Kirslis

321.388.6776
315.868.8035
407.470.0821
633-3111

5 --Ballz in Hand

Chuck Palmer
Joe Beyroutey
Ed Vandervort

302.584.2212
954.873.9001
713.826.2515

Burnie Willey 638-0284
8 -- Stingers
#Ron Boyle 751-4164
Al Gloddy 205-0119
Gary Kunz 631.833.1952

Tom Lindbeck

727.505.7456

11 -- Chalk to Me Dirty

John Stackpole

Lionel Dube
Fred Fisher
Clifford Guy Jr.

757.672.8557
518.256.5745
751-5716

443.907.8390

14 -- Felt Runners

Dick Salvucci

Dennis Morrissey

Mike Pepe
John Salvucci

617.877.7614
646.591.1391
610.453.6246
818-1565

17 -- The Contendas

Silverlake Telephone - 259-1377

3 -- Clark's Sharks

Larry Clark
Doug Geishart

Chuck Hoffman

Larry Wilson

751-1670
616.550.2082
215.694.2504
552-4285

6 -- Sure Shots

Peter McFarlane

Ralph Edwards
Kris Kerslake
Tom Messina

949.636.1564
313.415.3565
430-3612

561.346.0617

9 -- 9 Ballers
Jim Cupilary 419.344.9651
Mike Baumruk 638-4621
Ed Chamberlain 454-6599
Bob Pace 750-3939

12 -- No Pressure

Jerry Keating
Jerry Clifford

609.533.0739
348-5276

Roger Rust 651.442.7187

Ed Stiglitz 734.644.3217
15 -- Wait for It

Ernie Tafoya 430-1779

Barry Blanch 430-0801

Paul Michel 750-2835

Woody Rogers 910.478.5965

18 -- Krazy Eights

Gary Bibby 430-5839 Lloyd Matt 763.954.0757 Richard Johnson Jr 707.332.6915
Rick Alpaugh 571.278.9860 Rich Christiano 661-5711 Al Gosda 920.660.5693
Frank Nagel 259-4243 Steve Green 443.686.0882 Ray Stephens 301.351.1555
Mike Viveros 401.369.4285 Orlando Montalto 633-3277 Wayne Tittle 750-6172
President Bill Turechek (352) 445-0735 Symbol Key

Vice President Jim Turner (419) 261-7186 # - Honorary Member
Secretary A - Acting Captain
Treasurer Chuck Palmer (302) 584-2212



